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MBEAANAS

MBEABLTU

MBEABUTT

MBEACABL

MBEACANN

MBEACRAN

MBEAFLAG

MBEAGABL

MBEAGARB

MBEAGIGA

MBEAGREA

MBEAKIDN

MBEAPERU

MBEARUNN

MLENBELU

MLENGOLD

MLENGREE

MLENRED-

MLENTILS

MPEABLAC

IBEANG12

MPEAPIGE

MPEAPIGE

MPEASP10

MPEASPYE

DRIED BEANS

BEANS, ANASAZI

BrLACK BEANS

Brans, Bapy BurTer
BEans, Brack CALYPSO
BraNns, CANNELLONI
BEANS, CRANBERRY
BEaNs, FLAGEOLET
GARBONZO, BLACK
GARBANZO BEANS
GIGANTE BEANS

BEANS, GREAT NORTHERN
Brans, Licat Rep KipNEy
Brans, MunG

BEeans, GIANT PERUVIAN LiMa
BEeans, SWEET WHITE RUNNER
LenTiLs, BLack BELuGA
LenTiLS, GOLDEN
LenTiLS, GREEN

LENTILS, CRIMSON
LenTiLs, FRENCH

BLACK EYE Pras

‘WhHoLE GREEN Pras
PiceoN PEas (DrY)

PiceoN Pras (caN)

Pras, Spuit

Pras, Serit YELLOW

10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
a5#
10#
10#
10#
10#
a5#
10#
10#
10#
10#
10#
24/15 07
10#

a5#



GRAINS & SPICES

HGARCHOT GARLIC CHOPPED
HGINMINCX  GINGER, MINCED
HSTARANIX STAR ANISE
MBUCKGRO BUCKWHFEAT GROATS
MBULGAR  BULGER COURSE
MCAPSEDUX  FLOUR CAPUTO SEMOLINA
mcappasT  FrLour Caputo Pasta OO
mcaruto-  Frour Capurto Pizza OO
McArRDPODX CARDAMON Pobs
MCINNAMO 4" CINNAMON STICKS
mcoucous  Cous Cous MiDDLE EASTERN
McouTrRAD  Cous Cous TRADATIONAL
MFARROGR  FARRO GRAIN
MFENPOLLX FENNEL POLLEN
moatstct  STEEL Gut OATS
MMASAHAR  MAsA HARINA
MFLTEFFB  TEFT FLOUR
MFREGULA  FREGULA SARDA MED
MKASHAIo ~ KASHA
MorzosPl  Orzo, LEMON GARLIC
MwHEATBE  WHEAT BERRIES, HARD RED
MPAPRIKAX ~ PAPRIKA ASTA (120-140)
MPAPSMOK  SMOKED HoT PAPRIKA
sprEDPEPX  CRUSHED RED PEPPER
MSALTSEA  SEA SALT, FINE

PiMeENTE DE ESPALETT (FRENCH)
MPOLFINE  POLENTA, FINE IINSTANT

MQUINOA-  QuINOA

1QT
7.507
60z
10#
10#
5KG
25 KG
25KG
13 OZ.
25#
8#
10#
10#
207,
10#
25#
25#
8#
10#
25#
10#
18 0z.
20 07.
1207
50%#
207
10#

10#



MQUINBLK  QUINOA, BLACK 10#



MQUINRED  QuINOA, RED

MQUINTRE  QUINOA, TRI-COLORED

MRICEARE  ARBORIO RICE, ITAILIAN (ROLAND)

MRICEB2o  BASMATI RICE
MricBRBA  BasmaTI RicE, BROWN
MRICEBRO  BROWN RICE

MrICECAR  CARNAROLI RICE
MriccaMA  CAMARGUE Rice FrencH ReEp
MRICBLC CHINESE BLAck Rice
MRICJAS JasmiNg Rice

MRICWIo ~ WILD RICE

MSAFFRON ~ SAFFRON

MTRUFZESX T RUFFLE ZEST
SPZAHTARX ZAHTAR

MVANI20Z  VANILLA BEAN, BourBON

DRIED FRUITS

MDRYAPPL  DRIED DICED APPLES (NATURAL)
mpreAPP  DRIED DICED APPLES (SULFERED)
MDRYAPRI  DRIED APRICOTS CASE

MDRYAPRIX DRIED APRICOTS

MDRYBLUEX DRIED BLUEBERRIES

MDRYCHERX DRIED CHERRIES

MDRYCRAN DRIED CRANBERRIES CASE
MDRYCRANX DRIED CRANBERRIES

MDRYCURR  DRIED CURRANTS

MDRYDATE  DRIED DATES, PrtTED DEGLET
MpRYFICAX  DRIED Fics, GOLDEN (CALMYRNA)
mpryFicsx  DRIED Fics (BLack MissioN)

MDRFPAPA  DRIED PAPAYA SPEARS

10#

10#

1#

20#

50%#

10#

10#

10#

10#

10#

10#

107

1.76 07

4#

2 OZ.

5#
5#
28#
5#
5#

5#



MDRYPINMA  DRIED PINEAPPLE MANGO CoOINS
MDRYPOMAX DRIED POMEGRANATE ARILS
MDRYPRUNX DRIED PRUNES, PITTED
MDRYRASP  DRIED RASPBERRIES
MraICOLD  RAISINS, GOLDEN
MRAIGOLDX RAISINS, GOLDEN
MRAISINS  RAISINS
MRAISINSX  RAISINS

DRIED MUSHROOMS
MDRYBLENX DRIED FOREST BLEND
MDRYBTMRX DRIED BLACK TRUMPETS
MDRYCHANX DRIED CHANTERELLES
MDRYLOBSX DRIED LOBSTER MUSHROOMS
MDRYMOR4X DRIED MORELS
MDRYMOREX DRIED MORELS
MDRYPORCX DRIED PORCINI

DRIED PEPPERS

MDRYANs#X DRIED ANCHO PEPPER
MDRYANCHX DRIED ANCHO PEPPER

MDRYANPWX DRIED ANCHO POWDER

MDRYAIIPX  DRIED Ajt AMARRILLO PEPPERS (SPECIAL ORDER)

mprycHiLX DRriED NEw MExico CHiLt PEPPERS
mprYcHNM  DRIED NEwW MExico CHILI PEPPERS
mprycHiPx DRriep CHIPOTLE PEPPER

MDRYGHFL. DRIED GHOST CHILI FLAKES
mprycHpox DRIED GHOST CHILI POwDER
mprycHpo  DRIED GHOST CHILI POWDER
mprYcHPE  DRIED GHOST CHILI PEPPERS

MDRYCUAII DRIED GUAJILLO PEPPERS

28#

1#

5#

407,

5#

20 0Z

5#

2.2
207.
2.2#

1#

5#



NUTS & SEEDS
MALMBLAN ~ ALMONDS BLANCHED, WHOLE
MALMMARC ALMONDS MARCONA
MALMORAW ALMONDS, RAW, WHOLE
MALMSLIC  ALMONDS, SLICED
MAKMSLIV  ALMONDS, SLIVERED & BLANCHED
AvLmMonDS, DrY RoasTeD, Lt SALTED (SPECIAL ORDER)
MCASHEWW CASHEWS, Raw
MFILBERTX  FILBERTS BLANCHED, (PEELED HAZELNUTS)
MMACADAMX MACADAMIA, RAW
MPEARAW5 PEANUTS, RAwW
MPECANS-X PECAN HALVES, Raw
MPEPITAS  PEPITAS, RAW
MPINENUT — PINENUTS, Raw
MPINENUTX PINENUTS
mpeistacH  PistacHios, Raw
MseEDSES  HULLED SESAME SEEDS, RAw
MSUNFLz#  SUNFLOWER SEEDS, Raw
MwALNUTS  WALNUT ENcLisH HALVES, Raw

MWALNUT  WALNUT NUGGETS, Raw

5#

5#

5#



FROZEN VEGETABLES

IARTBOTT  ARTICHOKE BoTTOMS 4/5.5%
IARTH1/4 ArTiCHOKE HEARTS 1/4"S 6/2#
1aspcuts  Asparacus Curts & Tips 6/2.5%
IASPSPEA AspARAGUS MEDIUM SPEARS 12/4#
IBEABL12 BaBy Lima Brans To#
BFACUTG  CuT GREEN BEANS 12/2#
IBEACWA Cut WAX BEANS 12/2#
IBEAFREN  FRENCH GREEN BEANS 12/2#
IBEAIGI2 RomaNo ITALIAN BEANS 12/2#
IBEAWGr2  WHOLE GREEN BEANS 12/2#
IBLECA12 CALIFORNIA BLEND 12/2#
IBLEFAJI Fanra MIX (GR.R.Y.PEPPERS AND SL ON. ) 12/2#
IBLEIT12 ITALIAN BLEND 12/2#
1BROBABY  BaBY BroccoLi Spears (IQF) 12/9#
IBROCUr2 Broccori Curs 12/2#
BROFLOR  Broccori FLorets (IQF) 12/2#
ICARm2 Carrot DicED 12/2#
ICARBABL.  CARROT BATONS 12/2#
ICARKK12 Carrots, KK 12/2#
1CARBW12  BaBy CarroTS, WHOLE 12/2#
ICARPARI ParisiaN CARROTS (ROUND) 6/2.5#
IBRUPETI PeriTE BRUSSEL SPROUTS 12/2#
ICAULIFL CAULIFLOWER FLORETS 12/2#
1cOLLARD  CoLLARD GREENS, CHoPPED (IQF) 12/2#
1COPERSTD ~ RoasTED CORN & PEPPERS (SIMPLOT) 6/2.5#
1corNncoB  Corn Cos 3” (SimpLOT) 96 cT
IDORFLAM  CorN, FLAME ROASTED (S1MPLOT) 20#
1ICORWK12  WHOLE KERNEL CORN 12/2#

ICUTOK12 Cur Orka 12/2#



IGUACAMO

IBLEWHBE

IONICH62

IONIPEAR

IPEAPETI

IPEASNAP

IPEPDGi2

IPEPDR12

IPEPTRIS

IRSTROOT

ISOYBEAN

ISPICHOP

ISTIRFRY

ISQUCOOK

ISQUDICE

ISQSEABN

ISQUYELL

ISQUZUr2

ISUCCOTA

ITURGDIC

IVEGMX12

GUACAMOLE

PrinceE EpwarD BLEND
CnHoppPED ONIONS

PrARL ONIONS

Pras, PETITE

SnaP PrAS (SiMPLOT)

Dicep GrEEN PEPPERS (SIMPLOT)
Dicep Rep PeppERs (SiMpLOT)
Mixep CoLORED PEPPER STRIPS
Roastep RooT VEGETABLES
SoyBrans Ebanomy (SiMpPLOT)
CHOPPED SPINACH (IQF)
STIRFRY, BLEND (ORIENTAL)
CookED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
Dicep BurTerNuT

SEASONED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
SLICED YELLOW SQUASH
SLICED ZUCCHINI

SuccoTrasH

Turnip GREENS W/ DiceD TUrNiPS

MixeEp VEGETABLES (5 WAY)

6/2#
12/2#
6/2#
12/2#
12/2.5%#
12/2#
12/2#
12/2#
20#
6/2.5#
6/2.5#
12/2#
12/2#
12/ 4%

20#
6/5#
12/3#
12/2#
12/2#

12/3#

12/2#



IAPPLEr0

IAPPLE30

IAVOCADO

IBANSLIC

ICHERRIE

ICHESWEE

HQFBLAC

1IQFBLIo

IIQFBL30

HQFCRAN

NQFCURE

HQFCURR

IIQFELDE

MFZHUCKLX

HNQFKIWI

HQFMANG

IQFMIBE

HQFMIFR

IIQFPA30

HQFPEAC

1IQFPl2o

HQFPLAN

IPOM SEEDX

1IQFR2/5

HQFRASP

IIQFRHUB

HIQFSTCH

IQFSTRA

FROZEN FRUITS & JUICE

IQF Sticep AppLES

IQF Sticep AppLES
Avocapo HALVES

SticeD BANANAS

Sour CHERRIES (5+1)

IQF Dark SwEET CHERRIES
IQF BLACKBERRIES

IQF CurLtivaTED BLUEBERRIES
IQF CurLtivaTED BLUEBERRIES
IQF CRANBERRIES

IQF Currants RED

IQF Currants Brack

IQF ELDERBERRIES

FRrz. HUCKLEBERRY

IQF Kiw1

IQF MANGO HALVES

IQF Mixep Berries

IQF Mixep Frurr

IQF Papaya

IQF Sticep PracHEs

IQF PiNneappLE DicED

SWEET PLAINTAINS

IQF POMEGRANTE SEEDS

IQF Rausare (WASHINGTON)
IQF RasPBERRIES

IQF Rausare (RED )

IQF WHOLE STRAWBERRIES

IQF WHOLE STRAWBERRIES (SMOOTHIE GRADE)

10#
30#/40#%
12/2#
20#
30#

10#

10#
30#
10#
22#
22#
22#
5#
22#
2/12CT
2/5#
10#
30#
10#
20#

6/ 4%

10#
10#
30#
10#

30#



IMANC2/5

IPEACH30

HQFRRCR

IRASSP28

ISTR30LB

ISTRS6.5

IJUIOR32

IPOTCOAT

IPOTCAKE

IPOTCHIP

IPOTHIER

IPOTPANC

IPOTPUFF

IPOTREDW

IPOTSHEL

IPOTSHFF

IPOTSHHB

IPOTSSFF

IPOTSUSL

IPOTSSMA

IPOTSWKK

IPOTMASH

IPOTYUKP

IPOTRMAS

IPOTWOND

IPOTROSW

IQF Manco Pieces (SMmooTHIE GRADE)
PrachEs, Dicep (SMooTHIE GRADE)
RED RaspBERRIES CRUMBLES

RED RasPBERRY STRAIGHT PACK, WHOLE
SLICED STRAWBERRIES (CALIFORNIA)
SLICED STRAWBERRIES (CALIFORNIA)
SamBAZON ENERGY AcAl W/ GUARANA

ORANGE JuiCE CONCENTRATE

FROZEN POTATOES

Coatep 3/8” Pus Fries

L.W. BreakrasT Porato CUBES

L.W. NaturaL Porato CHips
L.W.HEeirLooM PotaTo MEDLLEY
L.W.Porato PaNcAKES, RUSSETTE
Tarer Tors

L.W. Roastep RED WEDGE PoTATOES
LW PoraTo SKIN 1/2 SHELL

L.W. Steak House F/F 320

L.W. SureDDED HASHBROWN
L.W.1/4" Snok Strine F/ F

L.W. SupEr Suice PotaTors
SEASONED SWEET MAsH PotaTo
Sweer Porato F/F

L.W. Yukon GoLp MasH Porato MooH
L.W. Yukon Cuer Cur F/F

L.W. Rep GarLic MasHED PotaTo
SivpLot WonpER Fries CC 1/27

SmvpLoT RoastED SW PotaTo w/MAPLE

30#
29#
30#
28#
30#
6/6.5#
60/100GR

12/32

6/4.5%
6/6#
6/5%
5/3#
6/3%
6/5%

6/2.5#
8/20
6/5%
6/3#

6/4.5%
6/3%
6/5%

6/2.5#
6/ 4%
6/5%
6/ 4%

6/4.5%

6/2.5#



FROZEN DESSERTS (ORIGINAL CAKERIE)

ICAKBFSC ~ BLACK ForsT SHEET CAKE 2/1
ICAKCHSC ~ CHOCOLATE SHEET CAKE 2/1
1ICAKGHCC ~ GOLDEN HARVEST CARROT CAKE 2/1
ICAKLCSC  LEMON & CRrEAM SHEET CAKE 2/1
ICAKOCSC ~ ORANGEKIST SHEET CAKE 2/1
ICAKSSSC ~ STRAWBERRY SHEET CAKE 2/1
ICAKTUXT ~ TuxeEpo TRUFFLE MOUSSE 2/1
ICAKTIRA ~ TiramISU LAYER CAKE 2/1
ICAKNANB  NANAIMO Bar 4/1
ICAKBROW  BROWNIE VARIETY BAR 4/1
FROZEN PASTA & PESTO

IPASLARO  LAsaGNA RoLLs To#
IPASMANI ~ MANICOTTI 6ocr
IPAS)SS- JuMBO STUFFED SHELLS 5/24CT
IPASITMB ITALIAN MEATBALLS o/ 5#
1P177AL0GS  Przza Locs 72/207
MNOODLES  LoMEIN NoopLES 5#
IPESBASI Prsto, BasiL, No NUTS 6/300z
IPESRGAR  PEsTO, RoASTED GARLIC 3/30 0z
IPESRPEP Prsto, RoasteEp RED PEPPER 3/300%
PESSWCH  PEsTO, SoUTHWEST CHIPOTLE 3/300%

IPESCILA Pesto, CILANTRO 3/300%



MPAo2108

MPAo4108

MPA15106

MPAog205

MPA81701

MPA22221

MPA22241

MPA12009

MPA24327

MPA25007

MPA25009

MPA27306

MPA27307

MPA27321

MPA34351

MPA35776

MPA41336

MPA41387

MPA43318

MPA43321

MPA43322

MPA43325

MPA43352

MPA43395

MPA44228

MPA44240

JOSEPHS PASTA
P/C Ecc Linuint NEsTs
P/C Ecc ANGEL HAIR NESTS
P/C EcG PApPARDELLE NESTS
P/C EcG Pasta SHEETS
P/C Five CHEESE TORTELLINI
P/C CuEegse TORTELLONI
P/C Str. CHEESE TORTELLONI
P/C GriLLED CHICKEN & SPINACH CANNELONI
P/C Poraro GNoccHI
P/C Four CHEESE SACCHETTI
P/C Saccuerti w/ BLk TRUFFLE
BrEADED CHEESEBURGER RAVIOLI
BreaDED CHEESE CRUSTINI
Breabpep CHickeN WING RavioLn
BREADED SAUSAGE CRUSTINI
BreapeD Pizza RavioL
P/C SpiNnacH & CHEESE AGNOLOTTI
P/C GriLLED VEGETABLES RAVIOLI
P/C PumpKIN & MARSCAPONE RAvIOLI
P/C Burternut SQuash RavioL
P/C Marsc/Sun Driep Tomaro RavioL
P/C Maryranp BLue Cras RavioL
P/C Turee CHEESE RavioLl
P/C Steak/Port RavioLi
P/C BROCCOLINI & SAUSAGE RAVIOLI
P/C Rstp EccprLant RavioLt
P/C Smokeb CHicKEN RavioLl
P/C LosstEr & CHEESE RAvioLI (SPECIAL ORDER)

P/C SmokeDp Mozz w/BASIL RAviOLI

6/2.5#
6/2.5#
6/2.5#
12 LB
3/4#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
4/3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#
2/ 3#

2/ 3#



MPA45430

MPA45437

MPA6ooo

MPA62931

MPA44314

P/C PorraseLLO MustrooM RavioLn

P/C Cnunky Losster RavioLr (SpEcIAL ORDER)
Brack LaseL Losster RavioLt (SpeciaL. ORDER)
P/C Four CHEESE/STR SPINACH AGNOLOTTI

GrureN Free CaicHen/KALE RavioLi

PERFECT PUREE OF NAPA VALLEY

MPURAPRIX APRICOT

MPURBANAX

MPURMBLKX

MPURSCORX

MPURBLUEX

MPURCASSX

MPURCHERX

MPURCISE

MPURCOCOX

MPURCRAN

MPURRCURX

MPURFRCO

MPURGINGX

MPURGRAPX

MPURHIBIX

MPURKEYLX

MPURKIWIX

MPURLEZEX

MPURLYCHX

MPURMATA

MPURMANGX

MPURLEMEX

MPURMBER

BanaNA
BLACKBERRY
Broop OraNGE CONCEN.
BLUEBERRY

Crassic Cassis
CHERRY

CITRUS SENSATION
Coconur
CRANBERRY
CuUrraANT, Brack
Frurr or THE CoCo
GINGER

GREEN APPLE
Hisiscus

Key - LiME

Krwi

LEMON ZEST
LycHEE
MANDARIN/ TANGERINE CONCENT.
MaNGo

MEYER LEMON

Mixep RED BERRY

2/3#
2/3#
2/3#
2/3#

2/3#

3007.
3007Z.
300Z.
3007.
300Z.
300Z.
300Z.
3007.
3007.
300Z.
300Z.
3007.
300Z.
300Z.
300Z.
300Z.
300Z.
3007.
300Z.
3007.
3007.
3007.

300Z.



MPURORZEX (ORANGE ZEST 300%.



MPURPAPAX PAPAYA
MpUsPAssX  PAssioN Frurr
MPIRSWEPEX PINEAPPLE, CARMELIZED CONCENTRATE
MPURPGUAX PINK GUAVA
MPURPOMEX POMEGRANATE
MPURPRPEX PRICKLY PEAR
MPURRASPX RASPBERRY
MPURRPEPX ROASTED RED PEPPER
SPEARMINT & LLIME
MPURSRAX ~ STRAWBERRY
MPURTAMAX TAMARIND PUREE

MPURWPEAX WHITE PEACH

PERFECT PUREE OF NAPA VALLEY

Buik Packs

MPURRASP ~ RASPBERRY

MPURSCOR  BLOOD ORANGE CONCENTRATE (SPECIAL ORDER)

MPURMANG MANGO (SPECIAL ORDER)
MPURPASS  PASSION FRUIT (SPECIAL ORDER)

MPURSTRA  STRAWBERRY (SPECIAL ORDER)

BEVERAGE ARTISTRY (SpeciaL. ORDER)

MPURBACHX CHIPOTLE SOUR BEVERAGE
MPURBAPCX PAssioN CoLADA BEVERAGE
MPURBAPCX MojiTo BEVERAGE
MPURBASSX (CLASSIC SWEET & SOUR BEVERAGE
MPURBAYLX YUZU LUXE BEVERAGE
MPURBAECX EL CORAZON BEVERAGE
MPURBARSX RED SANGRIA BEVERAGE

TrYME & CITRUS BEVERAGE

MPURBATBX THAI BAsIL & Brack PeEppER

3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.
3007.

3007.

30#
30#
30#
30#

30#

3207
3207.
3207
3207.
3207
3207.
3207
3207

3207.






DRY MISCELLANEOUS

HGARCHOPX (GARLIC, CHOPPED 3207
HGINMINGX  GINGER, MINCED 7.507
MARTSTioX ARTICHOKES W/ STEM #10
MCARTWHO ARTICHOKES, WHOLE 6/10
MCAPERS-X CAPERS 3202.
MCAPERBEX (CAPERBERRIES 6407
MOLICOUN  OLIVES GREEK COUNTRY 2.0#
MOLLIVKAL  OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED o.0#
MPEPADEWX PEPADEW RED #10
MPEPPEQU  PEQUILLO PEPPERS 12/13.750%
MPEPRoS6  ROASTED RED PEPPER 6/10
MPRUNES  PITTED PRUNES 6/10.
mcaiLisMp - SWEET THA1 CHiLI SAucE (MAE PLoy) 12/32 07.
MPASCEME  GEMELLI PASTA 20#
PIGPEAS PicoEn Pras 24/15
MTAHINGX ~ TAHINI 32 Oz
mromits/  TOMATO ITALIAN PEELED PLUM 6/#10
MTOMITAL  TOMATO ITALIAN , CRUSHED 6/#10
MTOMSANM ~ SAN MARZANO PEELED ToMATO 6/#10
MroMrsTD  RoLAND RoasTED TomaTo IN OLive Or 6/32 oz
viEARTS  RorLAND HEARTS OF PALM 2807
VTOMSUN)X TOMATOES SUNDRIED JULIENNE 5#
Roranp CropoLiNt w/BALsamic 2/670z
mcocomiLk CocoNuT MiLk 24/13.5
MSOYia/1 Soy MiLk, ORIGINAL 12/3207
MWATER—  BoTTLED WATER 40/16.90%
MTRUBLSPX BLACK SUMMER TRUFFLE PEELINGS 707

MTRUFOILX  WHITE TRUFFLE OIL ITALY, SABATINO 8.5FL 07



MVINBA:2X T RADITIONAL AGED BALSAMIC 12 YR. (ACETO) 3.402



MVINROLA

MOILOLIV

MOILOLIVx

MOILFRAN

MBUFMOZZ

MFZBA4/8

MFZCIL4$

ICHESTNU

MFZPORCAX

MFZTRUSZX

MPIDOUGH

MPIWHDOU

IBEAFAVX

MPARMIGI

MPROSCIU

MHORSERAX

MSAUERK2

MTOFUFIR

MPIC65Wn

MPICWH#3

MPICSPEA

MPICBUTT

MPICCHIP

MPICH/S2

MPOMJUICX

MHUMMUSR

TRADITIONAL AGED BALSAMIC 25 YR. (ACETO)

8YR BaLsamic VINEGAR (ACETO)
ExTrA VircIN OLIVE OIL (GRIGORIS)
ExTrA VircIN OLIVE OIL

MontisLE ExTtra VirGIN Finisaine O1L

FROZEN MISCELLANEOUS

BuraLA MOZZERELLA

Basiv, CHoppeD IQF

Cuorpep CiLantro [QF
CHESTNUT, PEELED & ROASTED
Porcini, MusHroOOM SLICED
TrUFFLES, BLACK ITALIAN

‘Whirtk Pizza DoucH 1007.
WhoLe WaEAT P1zzA Douch 1007

Fava Beans (FrANCE)

REFRIGERATED MISCELLANEOUS

ParmicciaNo REGgiano
Prosciurro D’ PARMA
HORSERADISH

SAUERKRAUT, FRESH
Toru, ExTrA FIRM

PickLES WHOLE ( 50-55 CT. )
PickLEs #1 (200 cT.)
PICKLES DILL SPEARS

PICKLES CANDY SWEET
PICKLES. DILL CHIPS

PickiEs, Hot & SweeT CHips
PoMEGRANATE Juick (Pom WoONDERFUL)

Rep Pepper HumMMmUus

3.407,

8.4507

6/3LTR
3LTR

25.407

12/707
4/80z
4/80z
2.2#
2.2#
407,
50/1007.
50/10 07.

2.0#

10# AVG
16-18# Ave
QT
2 GAL
12/1#
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
2 GAL
4807

2/ 4#



NATALIES FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE JUICE ORANGE BEeT
4 X 12807 6 x 1607
9x 6407
6 X 6407 *STOCK ITEM * TANGERINE
12 X 3207 6 X 3207
6 X 320z 6 x 1607
25 X 1607
12 X 1607 LeEMONADE TEA
6 x 1607 6 x 6402
12 X 1207 6 x 1607
25X 80z
CeLErY TomaTo CARROT
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 6 X 1607,
4 X 12807
9 X 6407 BLoop ORrANGE
6 x 6407 6 x 3202
12 X 3207 6 x 1607
6 X 32 0z
6 X 1607 ORANGE CRANBERRY
25X 80z 6 x 1607
NATURAL LEMONADE MarcHA LEMONADE
9x 640z 6 x 1607
6 x 6402
6 x 1607 PeacH GREEN TEA
6 x 1607
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
6 x 6407 RAsPBERRY LEMONADE
6 x 1607 6 x 1607
ORANGE PINEAPPLE PoMEGRANATE WHITE TEA
6 x 1607 6 x 1607
ORrANGE MaNGO Fresn LemoN Juice
6 x 1607 6 X 3207 *STOCK ITEM *
3207 STOCK ITEM *
CaArroT GINGER
6 X 1607, Fresn LiME Juice
4 X 12807

6 X 3207 STOCK ITEM *
3207 *STOCK ITEM *

For NON-sTOCK ITEMS JUICE ORDERS ARE PLACED ON THURSDAY’S BY 2PM FOR THE FOLLOWING WEEKS
DELIVERY (8 DAY LEAD TIME)
THIS INSURES THE FRESHEST POSSIBLE PRODUCT UPON DELIVERY



HARNEY’S BOTTLED TEA’S AND JUICES

Orcanic BortLep Icep TeA’S  12/16 0z
Brack TEa
Pracn
GreeN w/CiTrUS & GINKGO
SuprEME BLACK
SuPREME GREEN
SwEET TrA
Matcha Irt GENMAICHA
Broop ORANGE
Hor CINNAMON SPICE
AMERICAN Buzz ORANGE TEA
AwmERICAN Buzz MINT TEA
AMERICAN Buzz BEET BERRY

Orcanic BorTLED JUICE’S 12/16 0z
BLACKBERRY & TEA
LEMONADE & TEA
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY
LEMONADE
ORrANCE MaNGO

Hewmp Division CBD INFuseD Teas 12/16 0z
CaLM (TurmEeRrIc, GINGER & HONEY)
Cruist (GReeN Tra w/ HoNEY)
Focus (YErBA MATE, YAUPON & MINT)
REsT (BUTTERFLY LEMONADE)
RerresH (CRANBERRY, GREEN TEA & CoconuT)
SiestA (CHamowmiLE HiBiscus)

Hemp Division CBD InrFusep CoFFEE’S 6/12 0Z
AcE (MAPLE)
Lirr (ORIGINAL)



